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2023/2024 9th Grade Staunton Bulldogs
Basketball Schedule
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Day Date Opponent Place Time Bus
Tuesday November 28 Roxana Away 4:30
Monday . December 4 Gillespie Away 6:00
Tuesday . December 5 EAWR Home 5:00
Friday . December 8 Southwestern Home 5:00
Monday I December 11 Highland Away 6:00
Tuesday . December 12 Jerseyville Away 5:00
Thursday . December 14 Alton Away 6:00 X
Friday . December 15 Greenville Away 5:00
Monday . December 18 Granite City Home 6:00 X
Thursday I December 21 Edwardsville Away 6:00
Friday . January 5 Pana Home 5:00 X
Tuesday . January 9 Civic Memorial Home 5:00 X
Monday . January 22 Southwestern Home 6:00 X
Monday . January 29 Nokomis Home 6:00 X
Thursday l February 1 Wood River Away 6:00
Friday . February 2 Carlinville Home 5:00 X
Tuesday . February 6 Hillsboro Away 5:00
Friday . February 9 Litchfield Home 5:00 X
Sat. - Sat. . February 10,12,14,17 Lee Baker F/S Basketball Tourney Edinburg TBA



